Loudoun County Public Schools
2023-2024 School Calendar
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F First Day of School
July 0 SH Student Holiday
August 6 L Last Day of School
September 18 _
October 19 Begin Date Thursday, August 24, 2023
November 17 End Date Friday, June 14, 2024
December 14
January 20
February 19 _ Date Days
March 15 Friday, October 27, 2023 43
April 20 Friday, January 19, 2024 44
May 22 Thursday, April 4, 2024 45
June 10 Friday, June 14, 2024 48
Total Days 180
Option 5




2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR

August 24
September 1
September 4
September 25
October 9
October 27
October 30-31
November 7
November 13
November 22-24
December 21-29
December 25-26
January 1
January 15
January 19
January 22
February 9
February 19
March 5

March 25-29
April 4

April 5

April 10

May 27

June 14

STUDENTS — OPTION 5

First Day of School

Student Holiday

Holiday (Labor Day)

Holiday (Yom Kippur)

Holiday (Indigenous Peoples’ Day)
End of Grading Period

Student Holiday

Student Holiday

Holiday (Diwali)

Thanksgiving Break

Winter Break

Holiday (Christmas)

Holiday (New Year’s Day)

Holiday (Martin Luther King Jr. Day)
End of Grading Period

Student Holiday

Holiday (Lunar New Year)

Holiday (Presidents’ Day)

Student Holiday

Spring Break

End of Grading Period

Student Holiday

Holiday (Eid al Fitr)

Holiday (Memorial Day)

Last Day of School/End of Grading Period




Loudoun County Public Schools
2023-2024 School Calendar
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F First Day of School
July 0 W Workday
August 12 (0] Non-Working Day
September 18 L Last Day of School
October 21
November 18 Begin Date Wednesday, August 16, 2023
December 14 End Date Tuesday, June 18, 2024
January 21
February 79
March 16 _ Date Days
April 21 Friday, October 27, 2023 43
May 22 Friday, January 19, 2024 44
[June 12 Thursday, April 4, 2024 45
Total Days 194 Friday, June 14, 2024 48
Option 5
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